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Rent Adjustment Program 
2025 Workshop Calendar 
All workshops will be conducted via Zoom. 

 Please register at www.oaklandca.gov/RAP.  
 

Event Date & Time 

Rent Registry Workshop: How to Register 
Wednesday, January 15 
5:30 – 7:00 pm 

Rent Registry Workshop: How to Register 
Wednesday, January 29 
5:30 – 7:00 pm 

Rent Registry Workshop: How to Register 
Wednesday, February 5 
5:30 – 7:00 pm 

Rent Registry Workshop: How to Register 
Wednesday, February 19 
5:30 – 7:00 pm 

Rent Registry Workshop: How to Register 
Wednesday, February 26 
5:30 – 7:00 pm 

Small Property Owner Workshop 
Wednesday, March 5 
5:30 – 7:00 pm 

Tenant Rights Workshop 
Wednesday, March 19 
5:30 – 7:00 pm 

Security Deposits Workshop 
Wednesday, April 9 
5:30 – 7:00 pm 

Small Property Owner Workshop 
Wednesday, April 30 
5:30 – 7:00 pm 

Tenant Rights Workshop 
Wednesday, May 21 
5:30 – 7:00 pm 

Small Property Owner Workshop 
Wednesday, June 11 
5:30 – 7:00 pm 

Security Deposits Workshop 
Wednesday, July 9 
5:30 – 7:00 pm 

Tenant Rights Workshop 
Wednesday, July 30 
5:30 – 7:00 pm  

Small Property Owner Workshop 
Wednesday, August 20 
5:30 – 7:00 pm  

業主與租戶講座 – 屋崙市的租金管制和迫遷 (廣東話) 
Wednesday, August 27 
5:30 – 7:00 pm 

房東與租戶講座 – 屋崙市的租金管制和迫遷 (普通話) 
Wednesday, September 17 
5:30 – 7:00 pm 

http://www.oaklandca.gov/RAP
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Small Property Owner Workshop 
Wednesday, October 1 
5:30 – 7:00 pm 

Tenant Rights Workshop 
Wednesday, October 8 
5:30 – 7:00 pm 

Security Deposits Workshop 
Wednesday, October 22 
5:30 – 7:00 pm 

Taller de Propietarios e Inquilinos: Control de Alquileres y Desalojos en 
Oakland (Español) 

Wednesday, November 5 
5:30 – 7:00 pm  

Tenant Rights Workshop 
Wednesday, November 19 
5:30 – 7:00 pm 

 
City of Oakland Rent Adjustment Program (RAP): Our mission is to promote community stability, healthy 

housing, and diversity for Oaklanders, while preventing illegal rent increases and evictions and ensuring a fair 

return for property owners. 

Ask before you act! Call us at (510) 238-3721, Monday to Thursday, 9:30AM to 4:30PM. 

http://www.oaklandca.gov/RAP

